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Women / AG / Jr A
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Schooley3538
Horizon

8.775 9.400 9.2258.975 36.375
1 5T 4 2 1 

1 

Jade Lowe3533
Horizon

8.700 9.450 9.3758.525 36.050
2 3 8 1 2 

2 

Rebecca Franco4113
Horizon

8.200 9.650 9.0508.650 35.550
9 1 5T 6 3 

3 

Cassandra O'Neal3535
Horizon

8.150 9.525 8.6509.150 35.475
10 2 1 10 4T

4T

Raelyn Ray2042
Legendz Of Ocala

8.425 9.300 9.1008.650 35.475
5 7 5T 3T 4T

4T

Betty Nolan4115
Horizon

8.325 9.425 8.9258.650 35.325
7 4 5T 7 6 

6 

Madison Slowinski3539
Horizon

8.050 9.150 8.9009.050 35.150
11 8 2 8 7 

7 

Eleonora Del Sole2398
GTFL Athletics

8.550 8.325 9.1009.000 34.975
4 11 3 3T 8 

8 

Emily Atherholt3530
Horizon

8.600 9.400 8.6757.700 34.375
3 5T 11 9 9 

9 

Breanna Davis2037
Legendz Of Ocala

8.350 8.475 9.1007.875 33.800
6 10 9 3T 10 

10 

Paighton Knisley4114
Horizon

8.225 8.675 8.3257.575 32.800
8 9 12 12 11 

11 

Kendall Spencer3110
Jubilee Gymnastics

7.650 8.125 8.5257.725 32.025
12 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / AG / Jr B
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macie Runyon3537
Horizon

9.350 9.600 9.4009.275 37.625
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Madison McCombs4127
Horizon

9.200 9.400 9.3509.300 37.250
2 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Olivia Lonce3532
Horizon

8.950 9.400 9.1758.700 36.225
3 2T 5 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Bennamon2041
Legendz Of Ocala

8.300 9.275 9.3009.150 36.025
7T 4 3 3 4 

4 

Katerina Sommers2808
Acrofit

8.175 9.250 8.8259.125 35.375
11 5T 4 10 5 

5 

Lauren Marvel2805
Acrofit

8.275 9.250 8.9258.250 34.700
9 5T 6 8 6 

6 

Hayleigh McCullough2039
Legendz Of Ocala

8.500 8.925 9.0007.925 34.350
5 10 8T 5T 7 

7 

Cora Bannon2806
Acrofit

8.400 9.100 9.0007.525 34.025
6 8 11 5T 8 

8 

Anna Buchmeier2807
Acrofit

7.800 9.225 8.8757.825 33.725
12 7 10 9 9 

9 

Gracie Engelhart2038
Legendz Of Ocala

8.300 8.250 8.9757.950 33.475
7T 11T 7 7 10 

10 

Brianne Moreno3534
Horizon

8.600 9.000 8.5007.225 33.325
4 9 12 11 11 

11 

Hannah Simmons3109
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.225 8.250 8.3507.925 32.750
10 11T 8T 12 12 

12 
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Women / AG / Jr C
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyrsten Montas2095
South Florida

8.825 9.025 9.3758.700 35.925
2 3 7 1 1 

1 

Emily O'Neal3536
Horizon

8.850 8.100 9.2259.500 35.675
1 11 1 3 2 

2 

Erin Yearwood3034
Gym Force

8.600 8.650 8.9009.300 35.450
3 4 2 8 3 

3 

Whitney Geldden2044
Legendz Of Ocala

8.550 8.575 9.1258.800 35.050
5 6 4 4 4 

4 

Katie Yaegers2802
Acrofit

8.450 9.350 9.0757.975 34.850
6 1 12 5 5 

5 

Kate Jowers3015
Gallagher's

7.750 9.050 9.0009.025 34.825
11 2 3 7 6 

6 

Kaley Williams2906
Bayside  FL

8.400 8.300 8.8758.775 34.350
7 8 5 9 7 

7 

Lauren Brumbelow2901
Bayside  FL

8.575 8.125 9.3258.100 34.125
4 10 9T 2 8 

8 

Lola Delbridge2400
GTFL Athletics

7.600 8.600 8.8508.525 33.575
12 5 8 10 9 

9 

Avery Fink3107
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.250 8.000 9.0258.075 33.350
8 12 11 6 10 

10 

Jordyn Fontaine2040
Legendz Of Ocala

7.850 8.250 8.4508.725 33.275
10 9 6 12 11 

11 

Samiah Dorset4157
Bayside  FL

8.000 8.450 8.5758.100 33.125
9 7 9T 11 12 

12 
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Women / AG / Sr A
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Blackson3531
Horizon

9.325 9.450 9.4508.800 37.025
1 2 5 1 1 

1 

Sophie Buchmeier2799
Acrofit

8.750 9.325 9.0008.850 35.925
6 3T 4 9 2 

2 

Haven Wilson2798
Acrofit

8.800 9.550 9.4257.950 35.725
4 1 12 2T 3T

3T

Emma Derbyshire2804
Acrofit

8.775 9.325 8.9508.675 35.725
5 3T 7 10 3T

3T

Hailie Burnside2402
GTFL Athletics

8.825 9.200 9.3758.300 35.700
2T 5 8 6 5 

5 

Natali Elerick2062
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.825 8.200 9.4259.100 35.550
2T 10 2 2T 6 

6 

Emmi Daykin2430
Motions Unlimited

8.600 8.150 9.4259.275 35.450
9 11 1 2T 7 

7 

Gabriella Royston2434
Motions Unlimited

8.575 8.850 8.8258.775 35.025
10 7 6 11 8 

8 

Madison McMullen2642
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.725 8.600 9.4257.900 34.650
7 9 13 2T 9 

9 

Lauren Shannon4152
Acrofit

8.550 9.000 8.7508.125 34.425
11 6 10 12 10 

10 

Jaidyn Brown2638
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.250 7.950 9.0258.950 34.175
13 12 3 8 11 

11 

Alexis Herndon2036
Legendz Of Ocala

8.700 7.900 9.3008.050 33.950
8 13 11 7 12 

12 

Lilliana Prainito2401
GTFL Athletics

8.350 8.625 8.4508.250 33.675
12 8 9 13 13 

13 
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Women / AG / Sr B
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Moore4057
Reflex - FL

9.200 9.225 9.1258.175 35.725
1 2 7 3T 1 

1 

Aniya Johnson2065
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.475 9.100 8.9258.725 35.225
8 3 4 7T 2 

2 

Danielle Ughi2067
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.150 8.900 9.1258.900 35.075
12 5 1 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Hamet2063
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.875 8.300 9.0258.775 34.975
2 12 3 5T 4 

4 

Sophia Hitt2064
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.425 9.025 9.3508.125 34.925
9 4 8 1 5 

5 

Kaylee Fullwood3108
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.675 8.500 8.7508.525 34.450
4 11 5 12 6 

6 

Sophia Strom2066
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.800 8.675 8.8508.850 34.175
13 7T 2 11 7 

7 

Nicolina Block2093
South Florida

8.275 8.600 9.2508.000 34.125
10 10 9 2 8 

8 

Serena Turner2801
Acrofit

8.850 9.350 8.8756.800 33.875
3 1 12 10 9T

9T

Kamryn Matney2403
GTFL Athletics

8.575 8.675 8.9257.700 33.875
6T 7T 10 7T 9T

9T

Haylee Scheffsky2905
Bayside  FL

8.575 8.625 9.0257.500 33.725
6T 9 11 5T 11 

11 

Sarah Warren3561
Beaches

8.175 8.275 8.3758.475 33.300
11 13 6 13 12 

12 

Ayisah Blair2900
Bayside  FL

8.600 8.725 8.9006.725 32.950
5 6 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / AG / Sr C
Session: D10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Crowley2428
Motions Unlimited

9.100 8.550 9.2758.500 35.425
1 7 6 4T 1 

1 

Meaghan Fowler2433
Motions Unlimited

8.900 8.325 9.3258.750 35.300
3T 9 3 3 2 

2 

Mia Rooke2091
South Florida

8.250 9.200 9.4258.375 35.250
9T 1T 7 1 3 

3 

Carson Manning2096
South Florida

8.750 8.900 9.1758.250 35.075
5 4 10T 6 4T

4T

Blessin Brown2085
South Florida

9.075 8.600 9.0758.325 35.075
2 5T 8T 7 4T

4T

Peyton Westbo3013
Gallagher's

8.250 9.200 8.5008.775 34.725
9T 1T 2 11 6 

6 

Meghan Hunt2903
Bayside  FL

8.250 8.600 8.8258.625 34.300
9T 5T 5 8T 7T

7T

Mia Vandevelde2429
Motions Unlimited

8.625 8.350 8.6258.700 34.300
6 8 4 10 7T

7T

Taylor Evans2087
South Florida

7.100 8.925 8.8258.950 33.800
12 3 1 8T 9 

9 

Alyssa Gunion2028
Legendz Of Ocala

8.900 7.850 9.2757.100 33.125
3T 11 12 4T 10 

10 

Ciara Bradley2431
Motions Unlimited

8.300 8.050 8.4258.250 33.025
8 10 10T 12 11 

11 

Morgan Dague2094
South Florida

0.000 0.000 9.3508.325 17.675
13 12T 8T 2 12 

12 

Sarah Bush2427
Motions Unlimited

8.450 0.000 0.0000.000 8.450
7 12T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon L 112.950 27.875 28.775 28.075 28.225
11 1 1

2 Acrofit L 108.825 26.425 28.250 26.650 27.500
54 2 4

3 Legendz Of Ocala L 108.200 26.150 27.500 26.675 27.875
45 3 3

4 South Florida L 107.975 26.650 27.150 26.025 28.150
22 4 5

5 Motions Unlimited L 107.200 26.625 25.750 26.800 28.025
33 7 2

6 GTFL Athletics L 105.675 25.950 26.500 25.825 27.400
66 5 6

7 Bayside  FL L 104.450 25.750 25.950 25.500 27.250
77 6 7
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Women / AG / All Ages
Session: D10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Naples ProgressiveFL S 107.950 26.175 27.025 26.850 27.900
11 1 1

2 Jubilee Gymnastics S 100.850 25.150 24.875 24.525 26.300
22 2 2
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